YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1714 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd November 2011

You

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M [ con | Lab | M | wale | Female | 18-24 | 2539 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOr | Midlands /o 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1714 | 463 | 548 | 121 | 518 | 451 | 362 | 833 881 207 | 437 | 586 | 483 | 977 | 737 219 557 367 422 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Would you support or oppose the introduction of
"physical literacy" tests in schools, that is, testing
children on their physical competence in the same way
as they are tested on numeracy and literacy?
Support 34 43 27 43 | 40 28 33 39 28 33 31 35 35 34 34 36 34 32 31 39
Oppose 30 25 37 26 25 32 38 25 35 32 31 31 27 32 27 24 29 34 34 22
Neither 18 16 19 16 | 20 18 16 17 19 13 18 17 22 19 17 21 19 15 19 17
Don't know 18 16 18 15 14 22 13 19 18 22 21 18 16 15 23 19 18 19 17 21
To what extent, if at all, do you think childhood obesity is
a problem in Britain today?
A very big problem 25 32 25 21 31 24 21 25 24 24 22 24 29 26 23 23 27 26 23 22
A fairly big problem 60 58 62 67 | 59 64 64 58 63 47 62 63 62 60 61 62 60 55 63 65
TOTAL A BIG PROBLEM 85 89 87 87 90 88 85 84 87 71 84 87 91 87 84 85 87 81 86 87
Not really a problem 9 7 9 12 8 8 11 10 9 14 9 9 8 10 8 10 8 11 9 9
Not a problem at all 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
TOTAL NOT A PROBLEM 10 8 10 12 9 9 12 11 9 15 10 10 8 11 9 10 9 11 9 10
Don't know 5 3 3 1 2 4 4 6 4 14 6 3 1 3 7 5 4 8 4 3
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